Turni er vom 11. 02. 09/ Loge
-Bridge-Cl ub-Brenen-Rort-Wiss e.V.-
ENDERGEBNI S

Gruppe Nord/ Sud

RG PNR
1 2
2 11
3 1
4 3
5 5
6 10
7 6
8 14
9 8

10 13

11 12

12 9

13 4

14 7

Name/ Nanme

Hi | ger, Hil degard

Rei ncke, Margot
Frau Eckhar dt

Frau Neuert
Fast enau, Moni ka

Graf e, Werner
Frau Cl asen

Pi nckernelle, Antje
N. N.

Hei ken, Elly
Kessl er, Ingeborg

Holtz, Ursula
Fi scher, Dorette

v.d. Borch, |ngeborg
Li ndemann, Brigitte

Spangenberg, Mariann
Vogel , Karla

Spies, Hilde
Meyer, Eva

Lebrecht, Erika
Reuter, Erika

Pappi er, May - Al exan
Wal semann, Eva

Frau Garbsch
Bremer, Maria

Rat hmann, El si
Baer, Jurgen

Frau Baer

ANZ

SPL

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

26

PKTE
GESP
390, 3
377, 8
371, 9
324, 0
311, 1
300, 0
297, 0
278, 3
275, 6
246, 6
245, 8
229,5
199,1

212, 5

28,8 --

TO

32,6
31,4
31,0
27,0
26,0
25,0
24,8
23,2
23,0
20,6
20,4
19,2

16,6

422, 9
4009, 2
402, 9
351, 0
337,1
325, 0
321, 8
301, 5
298, 6
267, 2
266, 2
248, 7
215, 7

212, 5

ERGEB: - -
PKTE

%

67,77
65, 58
64, 57
56, 25
54,02
52,08
51, 57
48, 32
47, 85
42, 82
42, 66
39, 86
34,57

34, 05

CcLuUB
PKTE

24

16

10



Turni er vom 11. 02. 09/ Loge
-Bridge-Cl ub-Brenen-Rort-Wiss e.V.-
ENDERGEBNI S

Gruppe Ost/West

RG

10

11

12

13

PNR

110

101

105

104

103

106

102

112

111

107

109

108

113

Name/ Nanme

Kl 6cker, Barbara
Wal persdorf, Brigitt
Schr éder, |ngeborg
Christiansen, Christ
Buckup, Ingrid
Frau Stove
Wei dner, Eva
Conrad, Lisa
Bugi el , Hanneliese
Schmdt, Dr. Ursul a
G ine, Irngard
Mackeben, Waltraud
Diwel , Annenari e
Hi |l ger, Prof. Dr. Pe
Wei se, Cheryl
Kar schunke, Brigitte
Hntz, Ue
v. Ri egen, Barbara
Al tenburg, Erika
Frau Bochat z
Meyer, Mari anne
Dittner, Hanna
Erling, Marie-Elisab
Behr mann, Annenari e
Kunmer, Erika
Di ebol d, Margot

ANZ
SPL

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

PKTE 28,8 --

GESP TO PKTE
378, 1 378, 1
357,1 357,1
346, 3 346, 3
331, 4 331, 4
327, 3 327, 3
325, 3 325, 3
320, 4 320, 4
313, 4 313, 4
309, 0 309, 0
285, 2 285, 2
275,7 275,7
265, 1 265, 1
224, 9 224, 9

ERGEB: - -

%

60, 59
57, 23
55, 50
53,11
52, 45
52,13
51, 35
50, 22
49, 52
45,71
44,18
42, 48

36, 04

CcLuUB

PKTE

24

16

10



